
Wine Flights: Enjoy One of Our Indiana & Kentucky-Themed Wine Flights 
All flights include three 2-oz or 3-oz pours

 

L O U V I N O  M A S S  A V E  B E V E R A G E  M E N U

SPARKLING, WHITE & ROSÉ WINE FLIGHTS     		  6oz / 9oz

JENNIFER LAWRENCE
May the bubbles be ever in your flavor
   Caposaldo Prosecco, Veneto IT
   Roederer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley CA
   Conquilla Brut Rosé, Catalunya ES 
 
BETTY WHITE
Bright, classy, and bubbly: just like our Golden Girl
   Lanson Pere et Fils Brut, Champagne FR
   Gaston Chiquet ‘Tradition’ Premier Cru, Champagne FR 
   Ruinart Brut Rosé, Champagne FR

COLE PORTER 
These bright, jaunty wines will have you singing
   Vigneti Del Sole Pinot Grigio, Venezie IT
   Vidigal Vinho Branco, Vinho Verde PT 
   Fleur de Mer Rosé, Cotes de Provence FR

PAMPLEMOUSSE
A worldwide tour of Sauvignon Blancs--check out these melons! 
   Domaine Cailbourdin Pouilly-Fumé, Loire Valley FR       
   Manu Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
   Emmolo Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley CA

MADAM CJ WALKER  
Rich, tasteful, and bursting with charisma
   Strub ‘Soil to Soul’ Riesling, Rhejnhessen DE
   Trimbach Gewürtztraminer, Alsace FR
   Chateau de Montfort Vouvray, Loire Valley FR

AMELIA EARHART   
Romatic & lifted expressions of everyone’s favorite white grape
   Les Volet Chardonnay, Burgundy FR
   Iconoclast by Chimney Rock Chardonnay, Russian River Valley CA 
   Cakebread Cellars Chardonnay, Napa Valley CA 
 
 
 
 

 

18 / 26

 

 
27 / 40

 

16 / 23

19 / 28

20 / 29

20 / 29 
 
 
 
 

6oz / 9oz    
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RED WINE FLIGHTS

MASS AVE
Come stroll the avenue with the classic, timeless, lighter bodied reds 
   Siduri Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara CA 
   Albert Bichot ‘La Varennes’ Beaujolais, Burgundy FR
   Luigi Voghera Barbera d’Alba, Piedmont IT

THE CULTURAL TRAIL
Be whisked away while drinking these warm-climate, old world reds
   Ramon Bilbao ‘Limited Edition’, Rioja ES
   Ciacci Piccolomini d’Aragona ‘Ateo’ Super Tuscan, Tuscany IT
   Mary Taylor Marc Barthez Bordeaux Rouge, Bordeaux FR

VONNEGUT
Wherever you go there is always a Hoosier doing something important there
    Bodegas Borsao ‘Cabriola’ Garnacha Red Blend, Campo de Borja ES
   Domaine de la Réméjeanne, Côtes du Rhône FR
   Errazuriz ‘Max’ Carmenere, Aconcagua Valley CL
        
ST. CLAIR
These wines serve charisma, uniqueness, nerve, and talent
   Achaval Ferrer Malbec, Mendoza AR 
   Edmeades Zinfandel, Mendocino County CA
   Greg Norman Shiraz, Limestone Coast AU    
 
MARI EVANS 
Three poetic expressions of Cabernet Sauvignon 
   Ch. St. Michelle ‘Cold Creek Vineyard’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley WA 
   Daou Cabernet Sauvignon, Pasa Robles CA 
   Iconoclast by Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA

REGGIE MILLER
These red blends will have you saying ‘BOOM BABY’!
   Brown Estate ‘Chaos Theory’ Red Blend, Napa Valley CA
   ‘The Prisoner’ Red Blend, Oakville CA 
   Robert Mondavi Winery Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA

AND FOR OUR NEXT GUEST...
Just like Letterman’s guests, these well known wines have a lot to say 
   The Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville CA 
   Stag’s Leap ‘Artemis’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA 
   Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley CA

WHITE WINES                                    		          6oz / 9oz / BOTTLE
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SPARKLING
Caposaldo Prosecco, Veneto IT
Risata Moscato d’Asti, Piemonte IT
Conquilla Brut Rosé, Catalunya ES    
Roederer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley CA 
Lanson Pere et Fils Brut, Champagne FR 
Gaston Chiquet ‘Tradition’ Premier Cru, Champagne FR 
SAUVIGNON  BLANC
Manu Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ 
Emmolo Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley CA 
Domaine Cailbourdin Pouilly-Fumé, Loire Valley FR
CHARDONNAY
Les Volets Chardonnay, Burgundy FR
Iconoclast by Chimney Rock Chardonnay, Russian River Valley CA   
Diora La Splendeur du Soleil Chardonnay, Central Coast CA
Cakebread Cellars Chardonnay, Napa Valley CA
ROSÉ
Conquilla Brut Rosé, Catalunya ES   
Fleur de Mer Rosé, Cotes de Provence FR 
SOMETHING ELSE WHITE
Vidigal Vinho Branco, Vinho Verde PT
Chateau de Montfort Vouvray, Loire Valley FR 
Pfaffl Vom Haus Grüner Veltliner, Niederösterreich, AT 
Vigneti Del Sole Pinot Grigio, Venezie IT
Strub ‘Soil to Soul’ Riesling, Rhejnhessen DE
Trimbach Gewürtztraminer, Alsace FR 

PINOT NOIR
Comtesse Marion Pinot Noir, Pays d’Oc FR 
Straight Shooter Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley OR 
Siduri Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara CA 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Ch. St. Michelle ‘Cold Creek Vineyard’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley WA 
Daou Cabernet Sauvignon, Pasa Robles CA 
Iconoclast by Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA 
The Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville CA 
Robert Mondavi Winery Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA 
Stag’s Leap ‘Artemis’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley CA  
RED BLEND
Mary Taylor Jean Marc Barthez Bordeaux Rouge, Bordeaux FR 
Domaine de la Réméjeanne, Côtes du Rhône FR 
Ciacci Piccolomini d’Aragona ‘Ateo’ Super Tuscan, Tuscany IT 
Bodegas Borsao ‘Cabriola’ Garnacha Red Blend, Campo de Borja ES
Brown Estate ‘Chaos Theory’ Red Blend, Napa Valley CA
‘The Prisoner’ Red Blend, Oakville CA
SOMETHING ELSE RED
Albert Bichot ‘La Varennes’ Beaujolais, Burgundy FR 
Greg Norman Shiraz, Limestone Coast AU 
Errazuriz ‘Max’ Carmenere, Aconcagua Valley CL 
Luigi Voghera Barbera d’Alba, Piedmont IT 
Edmeades Zinfandel, Mendocino County CA 
Achaval Ferrer Malbec, Mendoza AR 
Ramon Bilbao ‘Limited Edition’, Rioja ES 
Duckhorn Merlot, Napa Valley CA

RED WINES                                              	                 6oz / 9oz / BOTTLE



CAPTAIN’S LIST - BOTTLE ONLY SELECTIONS
 
PINOT NOIR 
Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara CA 
Simi Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley CA 
The Prisoner Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley CA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Hess Collection ‘Allomi’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA 
Robert Mondavi ‘The Reserve’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville CA 
RED BLEND 
Decoy ‘Limited’ Red Blend, Napa Valley CA 
Harvey & Harriet Red Blend, San Luis Obispo County CA 
‘The Prisoner’ Red Blend, Oakville CA (1.5L)
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BEER: DRAUGHT, CANS & BOTTLES
            
BEER: DRAUGHT
Three rotating seasonal local craft beers,  
ask your server for current selections 
 

MKT

 
COCKTAILS

SPIRITED COCKTAILS
	 GLITTER & GOLD / l’apertivo nonino / grand marnier / sparkling wine / edible glitter 
	 ASK THE TAROT / tito’s vodka / st. germain / lemon / chamomile syrup / sage 
	 ESPRESSO YOURSELF / ketel one vodka / borghetti coffee liquor / vanilla / cold brew / cocoa powder
	 THE GOLDEN GIRL / hendrick’s gin / lemon / rosemary / coriander / pink peppercorn 
	 MADAM LAVEAU / empress 1908 gin / st. germain / lime / grapefruit / soda 
	 MASS AVE MEZCAL / mezcal / reposado / creme de cassis / lemon / lime / agave  
	 LOUJITO / rum / mint / lime / seasonal untitled arts sparkling CBD seltzer (20MG) 
	 HONEY SOUR / four roses bourbon / laphroig / honey simple / lemon 
	 WHISKEY BLANKET / rye whiskey / maple syrup / vanilla / chocolate bitters 
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LIQUOR

VODKA 		              2OZ POUR  
Grey Goose
Ketel One 
Hangar One Buddha’s Hand Citron 
Ketel One Citroen 
Ketel One Oranje 
Ketel One Peach & Orange Blossom 
Ketel One Grapefruit & Rose 
Tito’s Handmade Vodka 
Deep Eddy Peach 
Haku Vodka 
 
GIN 		             2OZ POUR 
Hendricks 
Empress 1908
St. George Botanivore 
Jin Jiji

BOURBON FLIGHTS                                  flights include three .75oz pours
INDIANA BOURBON FLIGHT			                
     Old Hamer Straight Bourbon Whiskey 
     Old Hamer Single Barrel Bourbon Whiskey 
     Old Hamer Cask Strength Bourbon Whiskey 
KENTUCKY BOURBON FLIGHT			                
     Pinhook Orange Wax Bourbon 
     Pinhook Green Wax Rye 
     Pinhook Blue Wax Full-Proof 
    
BOURBON 				                 2OZ POUR
A Midwinter Night’s Dram, Utah (98.6 proof) 
Angel’s Envy Finished Rye, Kentucky (100 proof) 
Angels’ Envy Straight Bourbon, Kentucky (87 proof) 
Basil Hayden Straight Bourbon Whiskey, Kentucky (80 proof) 
Blade and Bow Straight Bourbon, Kentucky (91 proof) 
Four Roses Small Batch, Kentucky (90 proof) 
High West Campfire, Utah (92 proof) 
Iwai Tradition Mars Whisky, Japan (80 proof) 
Legent Bourbon Whiskey, Kentucky (94 proof) 
Maker’s Mark, Kentucky (90 proof) 
Michter’s Single Barrel Bourbon, Kentucky (94 proof) 
Old Hamer Single Barrel, Indiana (100 proof) 
Old Hamer Cask Strength, Indiana (116 proof) 
Old Hamer Straight Bourbon, Indiana (80 proof) 
Pinhook Blue Wax, Kentucky (116.4 proof) 
Pinhook Orange Wax, Kentucky (100 proof) 
Pinhook ‘Rye Munny’ Green Wax Rye, Kentucky (99 proof) 
Redemption High Rye Bourbon, Kentucky (92 proof) 
Russell’s Reserve 10yr, Kentucky (90 proof) 
Suntory Whisky ‘Toki’, Japan (86 proof)
Templeton Rye 4yr, Iowa (91.5 proof) 
Tipperary Single Malt Irish Whiskey, Ireland (94 proof) 
Two Stacks ‘First Cut’ Irish Whiskey, Ireland (86 proof) 
Two Stacks Cask Strength, Ireland (128 proof) 
Uncle Nearest Rye Whiskey, Tennessee (100 proof) 
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky (90 proof) 
Woodford Reserve Rye, Kentucky (90 proof) 
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BEER: BOTTLES & CANS
Daredevil ‘Liftoff’ IPA, Indianapolis IN 
Daredevil ‘Vacation’ Blonde Ale, Indianapolis IN 
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SCOTCH 				                         2OZ POUR
Macallan 12yr Sherry Oak Cask, Speyside (86 proof)
Laphroaig 10yr, Islay (86 proof)
Glenlivet 12yr, Speyside (80 proof)
Johnnie Walker Black, Blend (80 proof)
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SOMETHING ELSE RED		
Boomtown Merlot, Columbia Valley WA 
Torremilanos Crianza, Castillo y Leon ES 
Dry Creek Vineyards ‘Heritage’ Zinfandel, Sonoma County CA 
Two Hands ‘Gnarly Dude’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley AU 
Beronia Gran Reserva, Rioja ES 
Paul Hobb’s ‘Bramare’ Malbec, Mendoza AR 
Gaja Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany IT 
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TEQUILA	                   2OZ POUR 
Espolón Blanco 
Espolón Reposado 
Cruz de Fuego Mezcal
 
RUM 		         2OZ POUR
Koloa Kaua’i Coconut Rum 
Captain Morgan ‘Private Stock’ 
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 
Plantain 3 Stars White Rum 
 
DIGESTIFS	        2OZ POUR
H by Hine VSOP Cognac
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge 
Frangelico 
Campari Fratelli
L’Apertivo Nonino 
Aperol 
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SPIRITS-FREE				            	         2OZ POUR 
Lyre’s Dry London Spirit 
Lyre’s Pink London Spirit 
Lyre’s Agave Blanco Spirit 
Lyre’s White Cane Spirit 
Lyre’s Spiced Cane Spirit 
Lyre’s Dark Cane Spirit 
Lyre’s American Malt 
Lyre’s Italian Orange Spirit 
Seedlip Grove 42 Citrus Non-Alcoholic Spirit 
Seedlip Spice 94 Non-Alcoholic Spirit 
Seedlip Garden 108 Herbal Non-Alcoholic Spirit
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BEER FLIGHT 
Three 6-oz pours of seasonal draught beers     16 
 
 


